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MA10

MA10

MA12

MA14

MA15

MA16

Minimum Total Purchase $20
Greg Aanes

2115 Queen Street
Bellingham WA 98229

360-224-6166

Chair Feet Glides- Felt
(for Wood Floor) nail on
Hard to find
Bag 4000/$80

Spring latch clamp. We used 
these as leaf locks- they take up 
¼” Differences. .25 ea or $2 
bag **Free with $40 tot purch

13

Grab Box Drawer slides
Undermount, soft close
Various lengths **Free w $30 tot 
purch

Various Wood, length, width, 
Species varies

5/8” plugs
Tenon wedge in middle
** Free w $20 tot purch

bag of 
Hundreds

Lock slide pin
** Free w $20 tot purch
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MA18

MA2 60 lb bag

MA20

MA3

MA31

MA4

MA54

Bed Rail Brackets
Self tightening

2 sets of four

Ceraflour Flattener – precisely 
tune sheen of all finishes with this 
biodegradable, micronized polymer with wax-
like properties. Silky feel.

#0000 Steel Wool 5 lbs roll
Plus a partial

Plastic Resin Glue var

Arches- Laminated
44” dia Walnut  and 36” dia 
Sapele. Pic is wrong- dia not 
radius

Jute Webbing 3” x 50’
chair seat webbing

Bonna Traffic Floor Finish
With hardener

2 gallons
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MA54

MA55

MA56

MA6

MA6

MA8

MA8

Elasbelt Seat Webbing
3” wide\ 4% stretch
Industrial grade

PENDING

Church Choir Chair cushioned
Heavy duty only one

Various Fancy Veneers

Fasteners- 2.75x.23/20
Qty 1500 per box- 
1 Box available 4500 Tot
Type BB Bolts are low profile, 
flat head bolts. 3/16" allen 
recess drive.

2 box

Rolling Desk Chair base
Gas left and lock, 
Adjustable all dirs.
From our Mfr inventory

Cherry Shaker knobs 1” x 1”
Glue in (best method!)
Fort-Fifty in Box
Entire box $20 or $1 each
**Free with $60 tot purch

40/box

Table Slides Ball Bearing
Poettker var sizes
**Free with $50 tot purch 3pr
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MA9

MA9

MA9

½” dia x 2” long birch fluted 
dowells
**Free with $40 tot purch

200

Chair Feet Glides nail on 
For carpet floor

Table Slides Ball Bearing
Poettker heavy duty w lock
**Free with $60 Tot purch 2pr
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$10/100
Or

$30/1000

$2/all

$2/pr

Varies

$2 bag

$2/pair
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$10 set 
Of four

$100

$30

  

$40

$80 ea

$20

$20/gallon



Materials

Page 7

$20

  

$20

  

$5 pc

$10/box
Or $15
For two

$30

$20/box

$10/pr
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$4

$10/100
Or

$30/1000

$10/pr
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