Minimum Total Purchase \$20 Greg Aanes 2115 Queen Street Bellingham WA 98229 360-224-6166

MA10	Chair Feet Glides- Felt (for Wood Floor) nail on Hard to find Bag 4000/\$80	
MA10	Spring latch clamp. We used these as leaf locks- they take up 1/4" Differences25 ea or \$2 bag **Free with \$40 tot purch	13
MA12	Grab Box Drawer slides Undermount, soft close Various lengths **Free w \$30 tot purch	
MA14	Various Wood, length, width, Species varies	
MA15	5/8" plugs Tenon wedge in middle ** Free w \$20 tot purch	bag of Hundreds
MA16	Lock slide pin ** Free w \$20 tot purch	

Bed Rall Bracket Set	MA 18	Bed Rail Brackets Self tightening	2 sets of four
	MA2	Ceraflour Flattener – precisely tune sheen of all finishes with this biodegradable, micronized polymer with wax-like properties. Silky feel.	60 lb bag
	MA20	#0000 Steel Wool	5 lbs roll Plus a partial
Cr. Manager	маз	Plastic Resin Glue	var
44" Radius 35" Radius	IA31	Arches- Laminated 44" dia Walnut and 36" dia Sapele. Pic is wrong- dia not radius	
P TO E TO STORY	MA4	Jute Webbing 3" x 50' chair seat webbing	
BORA TRAFFIC WHITE MARKET PROPERTY OF THE PROP	MA54	Bonna Traffic Floor Finish With hardener	2 gallons

	1		
	MA54	Elasbelt Seat Webbing 3" wide\ 4% stretch Industrial grade	PENDING
	MA55	Church Choir Chair cushioned Heavy duty	only one
	MA56	Various Fancy Veneers	
	MA6	Fasteners- 2.75x.23/20 Qty 1500 per box- 1 Box available 4500 To Type BB Bolts are low profile, flat head bolts. 3/16" allen recess drive.	2 box
1	MA6	Rolling Desk Chair base Gas left and lock, Adjustable all dirs. From our Mfr inventory	
	MA8	Cherry Shaker knobs 1" x 1" Glue in (best method!) Fort-Fifty in Box Entire box \$20 or \$1 each **Free with \$60 tot purch	40/box
	MA8	Table Slides Ball Bearing Poettker var sizes **Free with \$50 tot purch	3pr

Materials

	MA9	½" dia x 2" long birch fluted dowells **Free with \$40 tot purch	200
S ST Z TITLE TO THE TOTAL TO TH	MA9	Chair Feet Glides nail on For carpet floor	
	MA9	Table Slides Ball Bearing Poettker heavy duty w lock **Free with \$60 Tot purch	2pr

\$10/100 Or \$30/1000
\$2/all
\$2/pr
Varies
\$2 bag
\$2/pair

\$10 set Of four
\$100
\$30
\$40
\$80 ea
\$20
\$20/gallon

\$20
\$20
\$5 pc
\$10/box Or \$15 For two
\$30
\$20/box
\$10/pr

\$4

\$10/100 Or \$30/1000

\$10/pr